Ratchet Straps

Part Numbers

Description

1" Wide X 36" Long Ratchet Strap Assemblies
1" Wide X 48" Long Ratchet Strap Assemblies
1” Wide X 60” Long Ratchet Strap Assemblies
1” Wide X 72" Long Ratchet Strap Assemblies
1” Wide X 88" Long Ratchet Strap Assemblies

1” Wide X 110" Long Ratchet Strap Assemblies

Notes:

Pipe Size
6"-10"
12" - 14"
16" - 18"
20" - 22"
24” - 28"

30" - 48"

PP

Advanced Piping Products

Part Number
ASB-36
ASB-48
ASB-60
ASB-72
ASB-88

ASB-110

+ The above part numbers are for our standard ratchet straps. Custom straps can be manufactured

to any length.

+ 36” length ratchet strap can be used for smaller pipe sizes or it can be substituted with zip ties.

Smart, Strong Corrosion Prevention




